All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Sorensen MML-80-20-102
Load Module
$845 .00

• Current set-points
• Current shunt regulators
Pulsed Mode, Programmable
Slew Rate and Duty Cycle
Applications include testing:
• Power supplies
• Transient response
• Characteristics
• Components
Dynamic Loading Control
Module Input Characteristics
The modules incorporate MOSFET power devices to regulate
the programmed load conditions. This FET technology
achieves minimum input resistance while enabling high
current sink capability at low voltages. For example, the
300W (MML-80-60-301) module is capable of sinking
60 amps down to 1V. Lower voltage operation is possible at
reduced current levels. This low voltage range is suitable
for testing the new low voltage (i.e. 3V) power supplies.
As electronic systems operate at increasingly higher

Artisan Scientific - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed  |  (888) 88-SOURCE  |  www.artisan-scientific.com
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Ordering Information
The MML Modular DC Programmable Electronic Load Series
can be ordered as a complete pre-assembled system or by
individual part number.
To order individually use the model numbers and descriptions
as listed here:
Mainframe
MML-2 Two bay mainframe with manual controller
and RS 232
MML-4 Four bay mainframe with manual controller
and RS 232
Mainframe Option
M9F IEEE-488.2 interface
Load Modules
MML-80-20-102 80V, 20A, 100W, two channel,
single bay
MML-80-60-301 80V, 60A, 300W, single channel,
single bay
MML-80-120-601 80V, 120A, 600W, single channel,
double bay
MML-500-10-301 500V, 10A, 300W, single channel,
single bay
MML-500-20-601 500V, 20A, 600W, single channel,
double bay
MML-B Blank filler panel
To order a complete system, use the following system configu-
ration number scheme. Your system will be configured and